TPC WIRE & CABLE CORP. • USA 800-521-7935 • CANADA 800-545-0122 • MEXICO 001-877-283-1696
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your TPC Sales Representative or call 800-521-7935.
268
M
in
i
Q
ui

CORD SETS & CONNECTOR ASSEMBLIES  /  RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS
Build Your Own Rectangular Connector Assemblies
How To Order
After completing the chart above, call your
TPC Representative to answer any questions, verify
your requirements and place your order.
The chart below lists components with which to “build” the exact assembly needed. Begin at left with the first column. Write a “TR” in the
box at the top of the column. From the next column, identify the series. Write the appropriate letter in the box at the top of the column. Select
components from all remaining columns, writing the desired letters or numbers chosen in the box at the top of each column.
 T	 =	 Top Entry
 S	 =	 Side Entry
CT	 =	 Cable to Cable
		  Top Entry
CS	 =	 Cable to Cable
		  Side Entry
RECEPTACLE
HOUSING
 J	 =	 Surface
		  Single Entry
 K	 =	 Surface
		  Double Entry
 M	 =	 Bulkhead
 M	 =	 Male
 F	 =	 Female
 A	 =	 3, 4, 10,
		  16, 32
 D	 =	 7, 8, 15, 25,
		  40, 50, 64
DD	 =	 24, 42
 E	 =	 6, 10, 16, 24,
		  32, 48
EE	 =	 10, 18, 32,
		  46, 64
 D	 =	 Double
		  Latch
 S	 =	 Single
		  Latch
 E	 =	 Double
		  Bayonet
 R	 =	 Single
		  Bayonet
 M	 =	 Mesh
 G	 =	 Grip-Seal®
 R	 =	 Receptacle
		  Pigtails
TR	 =	 Rectangular
		  Connector
TYPE
SERIES NO.
OF CONTACTS
END 1 END 2
CABLE
PART NO.
UNIT OF
MEASURE
LENGTH
GENDER HOOD LATCHING STRAIN RELIEF GENDER HOOD LATCHING
STRAIN
RELIEF
TR A16 M T D M F S D M 88516 F 010
PL
UG